



FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27



◆ Admission Fee	₹35,000/-	} TO BE PAID ONLY ONCE ₹10,000/- } AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
◆ Administrative Charges (NON-REFUNDABLE)	₹10,000/-	
◆ Monthly Fee	₹8000/- (NURSERY TO UKG) ₹8100/- (CLASS- I ONWARDS)	
◆ Sibling Concessions	₹5000/- (IN ADMISSION FEE) ₹1450/- (IN MONTHLY FEE)	
◆ School Transport Fee	AS APPLICABLE	

←--- QUICK LINKS ---→

- 🌐 hallmarkpublicschool.com
- FACEBOOK facebook.com/HallmarkPublicSchool
- INSTAGRAM instagram.com/hallmarkpublicschool/
- YOUTUBE youtube.com/@HallmarkPublicSchool

 +91 98888-15111

RULES & REGULATIONS:

- (a) **Admission Fee** - Payable on the same day of the confirmation of admission from the School
- (b) **Monthly Fee** - Payable quarterly on or before the **10th of April, July, October & January**
- (c) The School Management reserves the right to review the fee structure and other charges.
- (d) All the school charges and fee, once deposited, are neither refunded nor adjusted in any case.
- (e) No amount is refundable at the time of withdrawal even if the child has not attended the School for a single day.
- (f) Any delay in depositing the dues will entail a fine of ₹50/- per day w.e.f. the 11th to the last working day of the month stipulated for paying fee. Beyond this, it will result in automatic removal of the student's name from the School Rolls and can be resumed through a written application from the parents within the next fifteen days only after paying the re-admission fee.



FEE STRUCTURE

(For the Children of In-service Defence Personnels under MoD)

2026-27

◆ Admission Fee	₹35,000/- (COMPLETE WAIVE OFF)
◆ Administrative Charges (NON-REFUNDABLE)	₹10,000/- (TO BE PAID ONLY ONCE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)
◆ Monthly Fee	₹8000/- (NURSERY TO UKG) ₹8100/- (CLASS- I ONWARDS)
◆ Sibling Concessions	₹5000/- (IN ADMISSION FEE) ₹1450/- (IN MONTHLY FEE)
◆ School Transport Fee	AS APPLICABLE



QUICK LINKS

- hallmarkpublicschool.com
- facebook.com/HallmarkPublicSchool
- instagram.com/hallmarkpublicschool/
- youtube.com/@HallmarkPublicSchool

 +91 9888 15111

RULES & REGULATIONS:

- Admission Fee** - Payable on the same day of the confirmation of admission from the School
- Monthly Fee** - Payable quarterly on or before the **10th of April, July, October & January**
- The School Management reserves the right to review the fee structure and other charges.
- All the school charges and fee, once deposited, are neither refunded nor adjusted in any case.
- No amount is refundable at the time of withdrawal even if the child has not attended the School for a single day.
- All the fees/charges are to be paid from 1st April irrespective of the date of admission in an academic session.
- Any delay in depositing the dues will entail a fine of ₹50/- per day w.e.f. the 11th to the last working day of the month stipulated for paying fee. Beyond this, it will result in automatic removal of the student's name from the School Rolls and can be resumed through a written application from the parents within the next fifteen days only after paying the re-admission fee.

**A SALUTE GESTURE
TO OUR REAL HEROES**

